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Chart 1: q1. How important do you think it is to recycle common

household products like cardboard, paper, plastics, bottles, and cans?
(combined percent saying very or somewhat important)
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Chart 2: q2. Are you familiar with any recycling programs in the City of

Mobile?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 3: q3. Does your household currently recycle any common

household products?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 4: q4a. Does your household currently recycle paper such as

newspaper, junk mail, magazines, paper towel rolls, cereal boxes, etc. ?

(percent saying yes)
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Chart 5: q4b. Does your household currently recycle aluminum and

metal cans?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 6: q4c. Does your household currently recycle plastic food and

(percent saying yes)

beverage containers?
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Chart 7: q4d. Does your household currently recycle glass bottles and

jars?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 8: q4e. Does your household currently recycle corrugated boxes?

(percent saying yes)

44.4%

SN

67.0%

69.7%

70.0%

66.7%

70.0%

66.7%

76.3%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%
o]



CoM

CD1

CD2

CD3

CD4

CD5

CDé6

CD7

Chart 9: q4f. Are there any other items you recycle that I haven't
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Chart 10: q5a. Have you ever used the recycling center on Pinehill
Drive located north of the police headquarters between Government
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Chart 11: q5b. Have you ever used the recycling center on Museum
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Drive near the Mobile Museum of Art?
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Chart 12: q5¢c. Have you ever used the Mobile County recycling center
on Hitt Road between Cody and Schillinger?

(percent saying yes)
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Chart 13: q5d. I pay a private company to pick up my recycling at the
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curb?
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Chart 14: gq5e. Are there any other locations that you use for recycling?
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Chart 15: q6. Would you be interested in curbside recycling?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 16: q7. Would you be willing to pay for curbside recycling

services?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 17: q8. Most cities in Alabama charge on average over $15 a
month for garbage and trash service. Are you aware that the City of
Mobile is one of the only cities in the State of Alabama to provide

garbage and trash service at no expense?
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Chart 18: q9. if it were offered, how much would you be willing to pay

for monthly curbside recycling . ..
(percent saying between $1 and $50)
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Chart 19: q10. If curbside recycling is not viable within the City of

Mobile, would you support additional drop off sites?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 20: q11. Would you be willing to clean, sort, and separate your

recycling?
(percent saying yes)
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Chart 21: q12a. How much does the reason . . . Lack of convenient

access to a recycling location . . . apply to you?
(combined percent saying very much applies or somewhat applies)
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Chart 22: q12b. How much does the reason . .. Lack of space in my

home for extra bins . .. apply to you?
(combined percent saying very much applies or somewhat applies)
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Chart 23: q12c. How much does the reason ... Lack of time to separate

recyclables ... apply to you?

(combined percent saying very much applies or somewhat applies)
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(combined percent saying very much applies or somewhat applies)
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Chart 24: q12d. How much does the reason ... Lack of motivation...
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Chart 25: q12e. How much does the reason ... With adequate landfill

space, there is no reason to recycle ... apply to you?

—_
N

[

13.8%

(combined percent saying very much applies or somewhat applies)

2%

17|4%

21.3%

25.9%

23.8%

21.2%

375%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%
®28



CD1

CD2

CD3

CD4

CD5

CDé6

CD7

Chart 26: q12f. How much does the reason ...I Don’t have enough

information regarding recycling . . . apply to you?

(combined percent saying very much applies or somewhat applies)
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Chart 27: d1. What type of residence do you live in...
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Chart 28: d2. Age
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Chart 29: d3. Which City of Mobile Council District do you live in?
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Chart 30: d4. Education
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Chart 31: d5. Income
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Chart 32: d6. Race

55.2%

White

40.7%

Black/African-American

4.1%

Other

®35



Chart 33: d7. Zipcode
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Chart 34: Sex
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